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QUALITY PRICE

Module SX Multimode Mini-GBIC

Mini-GBIC modules 1000Mbps-LX are
designed for connecting to any Gigabit
Ethernet switch that has a standard GBIC
slotinthe industry.

QP - Mﬁsx -Mini-GBIC module for multi-mode fiber with

N an LC connector-type
Module Mini-GBIC yP

-For distances up to 550m

-Designed to connect with a standard Mini-
GBIC slot.

Characteristics
- Compatible with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet and Fibre Channel
- Package industry standard SFP
- Duplex LC Connector
- Compatible with Fibre Channel 1.0625Gbps
- Compatible with Gigabit Ethernet 1.25Gbps

- 3.3V Supply Voltage
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